
Daily Schedule
7:00-8:00
8:00-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-9:50
9:50-10:15
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
1:00-3:00
3:00-3:20
3:20-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:45
4:45-5:30
5:30-6:00         

Open Activity Centers
Play Based Centers
Wash hands/Morning snack
Circle Time
Creative Arts
Outside Play
Language Arts
Mathematics
Lunch
Clean Up/Bathroom/books/puzzles
Nap time
Afternoon snack
Clean up/Bathroom
Science/Mandarin/Spanish/Social Studies/Bible
Play Based Centers
Outside Play
Table Centers


